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New research by YouGov Profiles of 80,552 adults reveals the most
and least Eurosceptic areas of Britain. London contains five of the

top 10 most europhile areas, but none of the rest is in England
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Havering
Peterborough
Bracknell Forest
Blackpool
Blackburn, Darwen
Southend-on-Sea
Warrington
South Tyneside
Sandwell
Cumbria

Most europhile areas
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Ceredigion
Aberdeen City
Stirling
Lambeth
Camden
West Dunbartonshire
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Southwark
Hackney
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City of Edinburgh
Brent
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